
 
 

UTTAR PRADESH MEDICAL SUPPLIES CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Government of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

Regd. Office: SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226 010 
 

Corrigendum-1 date 05.01.2023 

With reference to tender no. UPMSCL/Drugs-183/021 dated 24-12-2022 a                  corrigendum is being 
issued as follows: 

 
A) Technical Corrigendum 

 

S N 
Reference of 

Tender 
Document 

Existing 

Item Description 

Revised 

Item Description 

 
1 

ANNEXURE- A 
Schedule of 

Requirement 

Vaccine H1N1 Influenza inj. 0.5ml 
in Quadrivalent Prefiled Syringe 
(D330005) 

Vaccine H1N1 Influenza inj. 0.5ml in 
Quadrivalent/Tetravalent Prefiled Syringe 
(D330005) 

2 

Each uncoated chewable tablet 
contains Dried Aluminium 
Hydroxide IP 240 mg 
Magnesium hydroxide IP 100 
mg 250 mg, , Light magnesium 
Carbonate IP 60 mg Activated 
dimethicon IP 25 mg 1*10 Strip 
(D020006) 

Each uncoated chewable tablet contains 
Dried Aluminium Hydroxide IP 240 mg 
Magnesium hydroxide IP 100 mg, Light 
magnesium Carbonate IP 60 mg Activated 
dimethicon IP 25 mg 1*10/1*12 Strip 
(D020006) 

 

All other terms & conditions of the tender document shall remain same. 
 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 
UPMSCL 


